
STATE FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY AND IT’S REGIONAL FSLs HIMACHAL PRADESH  
MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT June,2014 

Division 
 

 

Previous 
Pending 

Cases 

Cases 
Received 

Cases 
Disposed 

Pendency SOC 
Attended 

Court 
Evidences Within 

30 days 
Upto 

45 
days 

Upto 3 
months 

Upto 4 
months 

More 
than 4 
months 

TOTAL

Biology 
& 
Serology 

08 
 

05 

28 
 

25 

21 
 

18 

15 
 

12 

- 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

15 
 

12 

02 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

Chemistry & 
Toxicology 

115 113 90 113 25 - - - 138 - 01 

Physics & 
Ballistics 

21 23 13 21 08 02 - - 31 01 02 

Document  
Cyber 
Photo  

16 
28 
- 

14 
06 
27 

16 
10 
27 

14 
06 
- 

- 
- 
- 

- 
03 
- 

- 
02 
- 

- 
13 
- 

14 
24 
- 

- 
- 
- 

09 
- 
- 

NDPS  98 53 100 51 - - - - 51 - - 
DNA 151 46 17 44 13 22 24 77 180 01 - 

Regional Forensic Science Laboratory, NR, Dharamshala 
Chemistry & 
Toxicology 
 
Liquor 

167 
 

72 

80 
 

45 

81 
 

38 

74 
 

45 

47 
 

34 

44 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

166 
 

79 

 
 
 

09 

- 

Document & 
Photography 

10 19 12 17 - - - - 17 03 

Biology & 
Serology 

21 23 21 23 - - - - 23 - 

Regional Forensic Science Laboratory, CR, Mandi 
Chemistry & 
Toxicology 

86 86 88 84 - - - - 84  
 

05 
 
 

01 

Physics & 
Ballistics 

22 14 22 09 - 04 01 - 14 02 

Biology & 
Serology 

31 32 30 32 - 01 - - 33 - 

Dr. Arun Sharma, Director, State FSL, Shimla Hills, Junga: 
1)    Proposal to fill up vacant position sent to the Govt.      2)    Proposed Agenda items 8th meeting of HPFSDB sent to the Govt. 
3)    Two abstracts were sent to the IAFS as co-author.      4)    Syllabus of H.P. Board  department Examination, HIPA revised 
5)    Attended a meeting of Legal affairs at H.P. Secretariat.      6)    Delivered lecture at RFSL D/Shala and delivered valedictory address. 
7)    Attended SOC of P.S. Palampur for reconstruction.        8)    Prepared proposal  for  LC-MS sent to the PHQ under MPFS. 
9)    Meeting with Chief Engineer(C) BSNL for construction of building and IGP (L&O)   
        Biological Waste Management.        10)  Meeting with Addl. Secretary (Home) for DVI cell and  meeting with Jt. Director (IT)  for Himswan  at RFSLs. 
11)  Meeting with Special  Secretary (Finance) for sanction of Video Conferencing  facility.      
 


