STATE FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY AND IT'S REGIONAL FSLs HIMACHAL PRADESH MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT June,2014

Division	Previous	Cases	Cases	Pendency						SOC	Court
	Pending Cases	Received	Disposed	Within 30 days	Upto 45 days	Upto 3 months	Upto 4 months	More than 4 months	TOTAL	Attended	Evidences
Biology	08	28	21	15	-	_	_	-	15	02	_
&		20								02	
Serology	05	25	18	12	-	-	-	-	12	-	-
Chemistry & Toxicology	115	113	90	113	25	-	-	-	138	-	01
Physics & Ballistics	21	23	13	21	08	02	-	-	31	01	02
Document	16	14	16	14	-	-	-	-	14	-	09
Cyber	28	06	10	06	-	03	02	13	24	-	-
Photo	-	27	27	-	-	-	-		-	-	-
NDPS	98	53	100	51	-	-	-	_	51	-	_
DNA	151	46	17	44	13	22	24	77	180	01	_
			Regior	nal Forensic S	Science Lal	boratory, NR	, Dharamshal	a			
Chemistry & Toxicology	167	80	81	74	47	44	-	-	166		-
Liquor	72	45	38	45	34	-	-	-	79		
Document & Photography	10	19	12	17	-	-	-	-	17	09	03
Biology & Serology	21	23	21	23	_	-	-	-	23		-
					sic Science	Laboratory,	CR, Mandi	,	_		,
Chemistry & Toxicology	86	86	88	84	-	-	-	-	84		01
Physics & Ballistics	22	14	22	09	-	04	01	-	14	05	02
Biology & Serology	31	32	30	32	-	01	-	-	33		-

Dr. Arun Sharma, Director, State FSL, Shimla Hills, Junga:

- 2) Proposed Agenda items 8th meeting of HPFSDB sent to the Govt.
- 4) Syllabus of H.P. Board department Examination, HIPA revised
- 6) Delivered lecture at RFSL D/Shala and delivered valedictory address.
- 8) Prepared proposal for LC-MS sent to the PHQ under MPFS.
- 10) Meeting with Addl. Secretary (Home) for DVI cell and meeting with Jt. Director (IT) for Himswan at RFSLs.

¹⁾ Proposal to fill up vacant position sent to the Govt.

³⁾ Two abstracts were sent to the IAFS as co-author.

⁵⁾ Attended a meeting of Legal affairs at H.P. Secretariat.

⁷⁾ Attended SOC of P.S. Palampur for reconstruction.

⁹⁾ Meeting with Chief Engineer(C) BSNL for construction of building and IGP (L&O) Biological Waste Management.

¹¹⁾ Meeting with Special Secretary (Finance) for sanction of Video Conferencing facility.